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Oscilloscope, one trigger(PWO)
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gl, g2 (waveform area)
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raw signal (volt vs time)
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raw signal (volt vs time)
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raw signal (volt vs time)
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deltal,2 (t1 - ip_t)
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deltal (t1 -ip_t)
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FADC, two triggers(PWO)

at center
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FADC, two triggers(PWO)
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Oscilloscope, two triggers(PWO)

Entries 1157
90— Mean 15.34
- RMS 1.799
80— %2 I ndf 171.6 / 47
— Constant 68.72 + 3.68
70— Mean 15.63+ 0.02
— Sigma 0.6425 + 0.0268
60—
50— *
40—
30—
20 :—
10—
u;ﬂh ] 1 ] "-"I-u—u-|-"'-||_|| = Lol | ni ] ] ]
5




